
McKendree (0) -vs- Concordia (0)
03/07/2026 at Claremont, CA (Haldeman Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 03/07/2026
Time: 9:45 AM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Haldeman Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
McKendree 2 1 1 5 9
Concordia 3 3 2 3 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:28 McK G-P Shanelle Márquez
1st 7:11 CUI G Alexa De Villiers
1st 3:39 McK G-E Mikayla Brown
1st 3:12 CUI G Hannah Edwards
1st 2:47 CUI G-E Presley Acosta
2nd 7:37 CUI G Madison Emerson
2nd 3:55 CUI G-E Alexa De Villiers
2nd 2:37 McK G-E Joey Rebelo
2nd 2:05 CUI G-E Mia Hueston
3rd 4:29 CUI G Hannah Edwards
3rd 2:27 McK G-E Joey Rebelo
3rd 1:10 CUI G-P Mia Hueston
4th 7:25 CUI G-E Mia Hueston
4th 4:11 CUI G-P Emeline Smiley
4th 3:47 McK G Bella Morquecho
4th 1:36 McK G Bella Morquecho
4th 1:20 CUI G-E Kimorah Wong
4th 1:03 McK G Shanelle Márquez
4th 0:42 McK G-P Jazmine Sandoval
4th 0:01 McK G-E Joey Rebelo

Team Statistics

McK CUI
Shots 24 26
Goals 9 11
Assists 6 8
Points 15 19
Exclusions 10 10
Steals 9 16
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:18 CUI E Lucy Aggs
1st 2:55 McK E Bella Morquecho
1st 3:57 CUI E Munroe Blem
1st 5:12 McK E Bella Morquecho
1st 7:28 CUI E-P Lucy Aggs
2nd 0:40 CUI E-P Madison Emerson
2nd 1:49 CUI E Amber Lewis
2nd 2:20 McK E Hailey Munoz
2nd 2:49 CUI E Myley Mendiburu
2nd 3:56 McK E Charlie Monroe
3rd 0:13 CUI E Amber Lewis
3rd 1:10 McK E-P Dylan Murphy

3rd 2:46 CUI
E-
MAM Anna Tyukasz

3rd 6:07 McK E Shanelle Márquez
4th 0:11 CUI E Kimorah Wong
4th 0:42 CUI E Sydney Eisberg
4th 1:22 McK E Bella Morquecho
4th 4:11 McK E-P Mikayla Brown
4th 5:52 McK E Dylan Murphy
4th 7:45 McK E Dylan Murphy



Individual
 
 
McKendree 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1C Delaney Judkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Emma Dore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Sarah Velazco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Shanelle Márquez 4 2 1 3 1 2 4 0 0-0
5 Jazmine Sandoval 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0-1
6 Dylan Murphy 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0-2
7 Maisie Mattocks 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Morgan Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Ryenne Ayers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Joey Rebelo 10 3 1 4 0 1 0 1 0-0
12 Hailey Munoz 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
13 Victoria Goncalves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kaitlyn Goins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Mikayla Brown 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0-1
16 Allie Diller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Kieryn Blayone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Payton Dowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Adrienne Densham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Charlie Monroe 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
21 Emma Cramer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Bella Morquecho 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0-0
26 Madeline McGovern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 9 6 15 10 9 9 1 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1C Delaney Judkins 0 11 9

Totals 11 9

Concordia 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Tiffani Hunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jaden Soto 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0-0
2 Hannah Edwards 2 2 0 2 0 1 2 0 2-0
3 Munroe Blem 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0-0
4 Anna Tyukasz 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Sofia Smith 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
6 Lucy Aggs 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
7 Sydney Eisberg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sierrah Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Presley Acosta 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kennedy Brubaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Emeline Smiley 3 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
12 Kimorah Wong 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Alexa De Villiers 7 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Mia Hueston 4 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 2-0
15 Amber Lewis 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Hailee Pike 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Kailah Peery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Sydney Neilon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Myley Mendiburu 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Claire Gluzman 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Cassady Woolley 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
23 Madison Emerson 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 11 8 19 10 10 16 0 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jaden Soto 29:44 5 12
1B Tiffani Hunter 2:16 4 0

Totals 9 12


